BASIC FREIGHT --
ARTICLE CHARGES --

DOCUMENT CHARGES --

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES --

FREIGHT SURCHARGE --

VALUE SURCHARGE --

OTHER CHARGES --

DOOR COLLECTION --

DOOR DELIVERY 270.00

TOTAL FREIGHT 566.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 101.88

GRAND TOTAL 668.00
Rupees :  Six Hundred Sixty Eight   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

VELLORE KATPADI BOOKING (VLKB)

ERODE CITY (ERDC)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. SLV2526000871 VALUE 10813.00

E-Waybill No

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :